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Start : 11:04, End : 11:24

1 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC HANIKA Karel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:52.100 8 - -
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM GUARNONI Jérémy BMW M1000RR EWC 2 1:52.809 7 0.709 0.709
3 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE MARINO Florian Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 3 1:52.995 9 0.895 0.186
4 Yoshimura SERT Motul GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSX-R1000R EWC 4 1:53.188 3 1.088 0.193
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France TECHER Alan Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 5 1:53.428 6 1.328 0.240
6 TEAM MOTO AIN CORTI Claudio Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:53.954 8 1.854 0.526
7 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING MACKELS Bastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 7 1:54.129 8 2.029 0.175
8 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 GINES Mathieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:54.460 8 2.360 0.331
9 VILTAIS RACING IGOL ODENDAAL Steven Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 9 1:54.474 4 2.374 0.014

10 ERC Endurance Ducati CHECA David Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 10 1:54.726 5 2.626 0.252
11 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER TESSELS Wayne Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 1 1:55.635 6 3.535 0.909
12 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTO… STEINMAYR Philipp Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2 1:55.716 3 3.616 0.081
13 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS CRESSON Loris Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 3 1:55.772 4 3.672 0.056
14 TEAM LH RACING TRAUTMANN Lukas Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:55.795 5 3.695 0.023
15 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 THÖNI Nico Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:55.933 5 3.833 0.138
16 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO ANTIGA Guillaume Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:56.142 4 4.042 0.209
17 3ART BEST OF BIKE LAGRIVE Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:56.432 5 4.332 0.290
18 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA RAYMOND Guillaume Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 7 1:56.469 4 4.369 0.037
19 Slider Endurance EGEA Stéphane Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 1:56.633 4 4.533 0.164
20 MOTOS BOX COMPETITION BUISSON Dylan Yamaha YZF-R1-M SST 9 1:56.972 4 4.872 0.339
21 METISS RIZZA Ludovic Metiss EXP 1 1:57.098 7 4.998 0.126
22 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 PAK Asrin Rodi Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 1:57.417 7 5.317 0.319
23 TEAM NORMANDIE MOTO SPORT SARRABAYROUSE Alex Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 11 1:57.458 5 5.358 0.041
24 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 SZKOPEK Marek Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:57.474 5 5.374 0.016
25 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW NAKATOMI Shinichi BMW M1000RR EWC 12 1:57.642 9 5.542 0.168
26 No Limits Motor Team HILL Stefan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 13 1:57.797 5 5.697 0.155
27 ADSS 97 TRUELOVE Matt Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 1:57.805 4 5.705 0.008
28 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:57.812 8 5.712 0.007
29 FALCON RACING MILLET Loic Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:58.415 6 6.315 0.603
30 Team Aviobike LINDEGGER Yves Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:58.869 5 6.769 0.454
31 TEAM FMR34 LYCÉE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE … DA-RE Dorian Yamaha YZF-R1 EXP 2 1:58.884 3 6.784 0.015
32 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE DUFOUR Paul Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 18 1:58.888 9 6.788 0.004
33 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane MERTENS Gian Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 19 1:59.223 8 7.123 0.335
34 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 GIRARDET Hugo Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 20 1:59.253 7 7.153 0.030
35 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 STRÖHLEIN Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:59.496 9 7.396 0.243
36 MACO RACING Team HEDELIN Camille Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 2:00.009 7 7.909 0.513
37 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 15 2:00.356 3 8.256 0.347
38 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC SANTILLI Baptiste BMW S1000HP4 SST 21 2:00.452 4 8.352 0.096
39 CAP ENDURANCE JANVIER Norian Ducati Panigale V4R EXP 3 2:00.662 5 8.562 0.210
40 impac lcr endurance VERCHERE Florent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 2:02.250 6 10.150 1.588

41 Team TCP GHIO Sylvain Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 2:03.855 4 11.755 1.605
42 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI CORTOT Charles Suzuki GSX-R1000R SST 23 - 0 - -
43 TEAM 202 GAUCHERAND Sylvain Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 24 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 97 : LAP TIME 1:56.065 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS - T13

BIKE 18 : LAP TIME DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS AT 09:02:038 RACE TIME - T7

BIKE 72 : LAP TIME DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS AT 09:03:509 RACE TIME - T7

BIKE 14 : LAP TIME DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS AT 20:44:170 RACE TIME - T7
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